
 
 

 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 

 

Missouri Department of Transportation 

David B. Nichols, Director 

573.751.2551  

Fax: 573.751.6555 

1.888.ASK MODOT (275.6636) 

February 20, 2015 

 

The following pre-bid conference has been scheduled for a project to be let in the March 20, 

2015 bid opening: 

 

Call County Route Job No. Date & Time Location 

H09 Butler 60,67 J9P3003, 

J9P3083 

Feb. 26, 2015 

9:00 a.m. 

MoDOT  

Southeast District Office 

2675 North Main 

Sikeston, MO 63801 

 

Plans and specifications are currently available for you to download and preview at: 

 

www.modot.org/business/contractor_resources/OpenLetting.shtml 

 

Project contact:  Jason William (573-472-5290) 

 

Job J9P3003 Route 67 Butler County. Resurface from the intersection with Route 60 in Poplar 

Bluff to .25 miles south of County Road 521, the total length of improvement being 7.02 

miles. 

Job J9P3083 Route 67 Butler County. Grading and pavement at the intersection with 

Township Road in Poplar Bluff, the total length of improvement being 0.283 miles. 

Please review the plans and come prepared to comment.  Attendance is not required but 

strongly recommended.   

 


